Mcdowell

PHA Icemen
Meadville
Cathedral Prep
Medina
Dayton

Team Ohio
Sylvania
Mcdowell

PHA Icemen
Meadville
Cathedral Prep
Dayton
Sylvania
Medina

Team Ohio

Team Ohio
PHA Icemen
Dayton
Sylvania
Meadville
Prep
Medina
Mcdowell

#19
#7

#89

#92
#96
#10

Game Results
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Standings

Game 1
4
1
2.5
45
4
2.5
1
0.5

Sylvania
Team Ohio
Medina
Dayton
Mcdowell
PHA Icemen
Meadville
Cathedral Prep
Dayton
Medina
Sylvania
Team Ohio
Meadville
PHA Icemen
Cathedral Prep
Mcdowell

Game 2
35

1
4.5
15
0.5
2.5
2.5
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Game 3 Game 4 Total Points

4.5
5
4.5
2.5
2.5
0.5
0
0.5

All Tournament Team

Meadville
Dayton

PHA Icemen

PHA Icemen
Team Ohio
Team Ohio

Rocca Tarttaglione

Eli Thompson

Michael Morascyzk

Nicholas Olshanski

AJ Jagels
Kyle Urban

5
4.5
4
0.5

o R AR

17
14.5
12
12
9
7.5
4.5
3.5




















































































































































































































































































